
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 25,24 26,50 27,83 29,22 30,68 32,21

1a3 años 26,77 28,11 29,51 30,99 32,54

3a5 años 27,03 28,39 29,81 31,30 32,86

5a7 años 27,31 28,67 30,10 31,61 33,19

7a9 años 27,58 28,96 30,40 31,93 33,52

9a11 años 27,85 29,25 30,71 32,24 33,86

11a13 años 28,13 29,54 31,02 32,57 34,20

13a15 años 28,41 29,83 31,33 32,89 34,54

15a17 años 28,70 30,13 31,64 33,22 34,88

17a19 años 28,98 30,43 31,96 33,55 35,23

19a21 años 29,27 30,74 32,28 33,89 35,58

21a23 años 29,57 31,05 32,60 34,23 35,94

23a25 años 29,86 31,36 32,92 34,57 36,30

25a27 años 30,16 31,67 33,25 34,92 36,66

27a29 años 30,46 31,99 33,59 35,27 37,03

mas de 29 años 30,77 32,31 33,92 35,62 37,40

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 25,24 26,50 27,83 29,22 30,68 32,21 33,82

1a3 años 26,77 28,11 29,51 30,99 32,54 34,16

3a5 años 27,03 28,39 29,81 31,30 32,86 34,50

5a7 años 27,31 28,67 30,10 31,61 33,19 34,85

7a9 años 27,58 28,96 30,40 31,93 33,52 35,20

9a11 años 27,85 29,25 30,71 32,24 33,86 35,55

11a13 años 28,13 29,54 31,02 32,57 34,20 35,90
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11a13 años 28,13 29,54 31,02 32,57 34,20 35,90

13a15 años 28,41 29,83 31,33 32,89 34,54 36,26

15a17 años 28,70 30,13 31,64 33,22 34,88 36,63

17a19 años 28,98 30,43 31,96 33,55 35,23 36,99

19a21 años 29,27 30,74 32,28 33,89 35,58 37,36

21a23 años 29,57 31,05 32,60 34,23 35,94 37,74

23a25 años 29,86 31,36 32,92 34,57 36,30 38,11

25a27 años 30,16 31,67 33,25 34,92 36,66 38,49

27a29 años 30,46 31,99 33,59 35,27 37,03 38,88

mas de 29 años 30,77 32,31 33,92 35,62 37,40 39,27

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 5048,88 5301,32 5566,39 5844,71 6136,95 6443,79

1a3 años 5380,84 5649,89 5932,38 6229,00 6540,45

3a5 años 5461,56 5734,63 6021,37 6322,43 6638,56

5a7 años 5543,48 5820,65 6111,69 6417,27 6738,13

7a9 años 5626,63 5907,96 6203,36 6513,53 6839,21

9a11 años 5711,03 5996,58 6296,41 6611,23 6941,79

11a13 años 5796,70 6086,53 6390,86 6710,40 7045,92

13a15 años 5883,65 6177,83 6486,72 6811,06 7151,61

15a17 años 5971,90 6270,50 6584,02 6913,22 7258,88

17a19 años 6061,48 6364,55 6682,78 7016,92 7367,77

19a21 años 6152,40 6460,02 6783,02 7122,18 7478,28

21a23 años 6244,69 6556,92 6884,77 7229,01 7590,46

23a25 años 6338,36 6655,28 6988,04 7337,44 7704,32

25a27 años 6433,43 6755,11 7092,86 7447,50 7819,88

27a29 años 6529,94 6856,43 7199,25 7559,22 7937,18

mas de 29 años 6627,89 6959,28 7307,24 7672,61 8056,24

ADMINISTRACION


